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Brighton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Georgina St

Auction Opens. Tue, May 31 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Simmons Furniture Sideboard

Bevelled Glass Mirror

Two Metal Stands

Metal Sofa Or Entry Table With Glass Top

Baldwin Brass Chamber Lamp, And 2 Table
Lamps

Etagere And Bevelled Glass Mirror
Staples Freestanding Paper Shredder
Loveseat With Velvet Like Upholstery
Ferraghan Wool Area Rug

The Owen Sound Chair Co. Ltd. Chair
Custom Made Knife In Leather Sheath
Simmons, Celebrity And Tasco Binoculars

Wooden And Ceramic Vases And Wooden
Bowl

Fruit Print, Hurricane Candle Holder, And More

Canon Camera, Kodak Slide Projector, And
More

Vases And Bowl

Painted Metal Urn And Plaster Like Urn
Swarovski And Shannon Crystal, And More
Crystal And Glass

Pottery And China

Candleholders

Royal Doulton signed The Wizard Figurine
Ingraham Mantle Style Clock

Plaster Pots

Planters, Shelf, And More

Bells, Brass Door Knocker, And More
Hippocrates Bust, And Ducks

Sixteen Collector Plates

Swarovski Crystal

Musical Figurines

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 9 7:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Korhani CanadaInc. Area Rug

Heavy Glass And Metal End Table

Pair Of Stone And Metal Lamps
Upholstered Slipper Chair

Upholstered Slipper Chair

Anglo Oriental Handmade Area Rug
Heavy Metal And Glass Coffee Table
Hancock And Moore Leather Sofa
Hancock And Moore Leather Sofa

Marble Topped Side Or Occasional Table
Miles Talbot Chair And Ottoman

Circular Ottoman With Pull Out Shelves
Little Nesting Tables

Circular Floral Patterned Area Rug

Metal And Glass Sofa Table

Candelabra Style Floor Lamp And Plant Stand
Four Table Lamps

Samsung Blu-Ray Player, Sony Stereo
National Geographic Telescope On Tripod

Custom Built Maple And Birdseye Maple
Cabinets

Toshiba 36 Inch Flat Panel TV

Gibbard Of Napanee Tea Wagon

Decorative Pillar

Dining Table With Two Leaves, And 8 Chairs
Metal And Glass Table With Green Patina
China Cabinet

Three Counter Height Stools

Wicker, Metal And Glass Table And Chairs
Metal, Glass And China Kitchenware
Cuisinart 14 Cup Food Processor, And More
L oft Porcelain Dinnerware

LG Fridge



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Keurig Coffee Maker

Sodastream, T-Fal Toaster, And Oster Kettle
Haier Wine Fridge

KitchenAid Ceramic Top Stove
Teacups

More Teacups

Shelley Cream And Sugar Set

And More Teacups

Coloured Glass And Glassware

Cut Glass And Crystal Glasses And Stemware
Table And Floor Lamp

Set Of Nesting Tables

Antique Treasures Area Rug

West Brothers Furniture Sideboard Or Credenza
Mission Style Oak Coffee Table

LaZ Boy Leather Rocking Recliner
Pair Of Brass Look Table Lamps

Pair Of Sklar Peppler Side Tables
LaZ Boy Leather Sofa

Television Cabinet

Chair

Chaise Lounge

Bedside Tables

Bed

Lamps

Dresser

Dresser

Fan And Heater

Night Table

Bed, Frame And Headboard

Dresser

End Table

Dresser

End Table

Queen Bed, Frame And Headboard
Oil Painting

Painting

Lamps

Trisha Romance Signed Numbered Print
Caren Heine Print

Vases, Artificial Flowers

Lamps

Decorative Pillows, Duvet And Throw
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Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
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Title

Frames

Infant And Small Child Assortment
Folding Chairs

Signed Print

Area Mats And Basket

Walking Cane

Waste Baskets, Weigh Scales
Microscope

Prints

Stained Glass Hanging And Framed Collector
Items

Oil On Canvas
Signed Numbered Print
Frames With Pictures
Signed Print

Runner Rugs

Metal Bench

Cabinet

Dryer

Washing Machine

Qil Paintings

Framed And Matted Print
Trisha Romance Signed Print
Chair And Ottoman
Oil Painting
Collection Of Frames
Oil Painting

Qil Paintings

Qil Paintings

Signed, Matted Prints
Large Picture

Oil Paintings

Light Fixture
Kitchen Ware

Oil Paintings

Kitchen Ware

Small Appliances
Oven Ware

Freezer

Aladdin Lamp

Stereo System
Records

Fridge



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Mirrors Lamp And Stool
Display Cabinet
Entertainment Unit
Bar Cabinet
Metronome And Scale
Hoselton Awards

Oil Lamp

Desk

Vintage Table

Carpets

Metal Trunk

Filing Cabinet

Folding Chairs
Luggage

Children's Toys
Children's Toys
Heater And Fans
Xmas Decorations
Pillar

Walker Crutches And Scale
Skates Rackets And Paddle
Step Stool And Lights
Infant Accessories
Loungers

Tables

Dog Crates

Carpets

Dufferin Pool Table
Pool Ball Rack And Accessories
Ornate Table

Table And Chairs
Patio Chairs

Foosball Table

Stereo

Cast Metal Table
Exercise Bike

Wine Rack

Art Frames

Art Frames

Art Frames

Art Frames

Art Frames

Art Frames
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Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
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Title

Art Frames

Work Tables

Easels

Wall Mounted Easel
Storage Totes And Table
Outdoor Decorative
Cast Bench

Shed Contents
Stainless BBQ

Patio Furniture

Golf Equipment

Shop Vac And Carts
Decorative

Wooden Barrel
Sporting Goods

Gator Vac

Extension Cords Ladder
Lounger And Cushions
DeltaLathe

Router Circular Saw Sander
Router And Table
Trimmers

Shop Tools

Birks Sterling

Wallace Sterling
Cutlery

Watches

Office Chair And Light
TV And DVD Player
Clock
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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